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RG223/U

50-Ohm Flexible Coax Cable; 0.210" Diameter,
Double Shield, Black PVC Jacket

PART NUMBER:

CATAGORY:
DESCRIPTION:
IMPEDANCE:
DIELECTRIC:
NOMINAL OUTSIDE DIAMETER:
OUTSIDE DIAMETER:
SPECIFICATIONS:

RG223!U
FLEXIBLE
CABLE
50 OHMS
POLYETHYLENE
0.212"
0.116" DIAMETER
MIL-C-17D TYPE

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
OUTER CONDUCTOR:
TYPE OF SHIELD:
JACKET MATERIAL:

INNER CONDUCTOR:

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
NOMINAL CAPACITANCE (PICO FARAD/FT):
VELOCITY OF PROPAGATION:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE (C):
MAXIMUM OPERATING VOLTAGE:

MAXIMUM ATIENUATION:
A. 10MHz:
B. 50 MHz:
C. 100 MHz:
D. 200 MHz:
E. 400 MHz:
F. 1000 MHz:
G. 3000 MHz:

APPROX WT/l000FT:

SILVER COATED COPPER DOUBLE BRAID
99% COVERAGE
BLACK TYPE IIA NON-CONTAINING,
NON-MIGRATING VINYL
19 AWG SOLID SILVER PLATED COPPER,
8.8 OHM/l000FT NOMINAL DIRECT CURRENT
RESISTANCE

31.5
66%
-40 TO 80 DEGREES C
1900 VOLTS

(dB/100ft)
1.35
3.00
4.30
6.00
8.80
16.5
36.0
39 LBS.
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